
Richwood Gun & Game Club - IDPA Style Match - July 26, 2014
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Tad Takeuchi A26852 CDP SS 46.66 1.00 2 0 15.97 0 0 15.97 13.67 1 0 14.17 16.02 1 0 16.52
Scott Miller A334873 CDP UN 73.39 7.50 5 5 22.05 0 0 22.05 20.13 1 0 20.63 23.71 4 5 30.71

Joseph Zdenek A955059 CDP UN 80.21 0.50 1 0 25.66 1 0 26.16 26.22 0 0 26.22 27.83 0 0 27.83
Matt Larmee A321063 CDP UN 95.04 1.50 3 0 33.46 1 0 33.96 30.39 0 0 30.39 29.69 2 0 30.69
Robert Repik CDP UN 107.28 6.50 13 0 30.23 8 0 34.23 25.82 2 0 26.82 44.73 3 0 46.23
Amy Frank A881741 CDP UN 130.64 19.00 32 3 41.09 12 0 47.09 33.26 5 0 35.76 37.29 15 3 47.79
Myla Repik CDP UN 140.39 7.00 8 3 53.47 2 0 54.47 37.03 2 0 38.03 42.89 4 3 47.89

Jon Santini, Jr A22696 ESP MM 67.34 2.00 4 0 22.33 3 0 23.83 21.14 1 0 21.64 21.87 0 0 21.87
Jim Kelly A53766 ESP SS 73.06 6.00 12 0 25.66 1 0 26.16 16.91 1 0 17.41 24.49 10 0 29.49

Tom Hubbard A51933 ESP MM 85.51 2.50 5 0 27.84 0 0 27.84 22.90 2 0 23.90 32.27 3 0 33.77
Duane Joseph ESP UN 90.54 6.00 0 6 25.46 0 3 28.46 25.36 0 3 28.36 33.72 0 0 33.72
Jon Santini, III ESP UN 256.29 3.00 6 0 83.80 2 0 84.80 68.65 0 0 68.65 100.84 4 0 102.84

Lyle Herman A983081 SSP SS 45.01 2.50 5 0 17.30 1 0 17.80 11.19 2 0 12.19 14.02 2 0 15.02
Kevin Pilsner A37233 SSP SS 45.28 4.00 8 0 15.28 0 0 15.28 11.19 5 0 13.69 14.81 3 0 16.31

Todd May A28975 SSP MA 45.64 7.50 5 5 13.57 1 0 14.07 11.11 0 0 11.11 13.46 4 5 20.46
John Hilton A48792 SSP MM 50.97 1.00 2 0 20.32 1 0 20.82 12.65 1 0 13.15 17.00 0 0 17.00

Steve Ormeroid A25973 SSP SS 52.81 1.00 2 0 22.13 0 0 22.13 13.58 2 0 14.58 16.10 0 0 16.10
Luara Torres-Reyes A23213 SSP EX 54.46 2.50 5 0 21.43 3 0 22.93 11.51 1 0 12.01 19.02 1 0 19.52
George Ferguson A54273 SSP MM 55.52 4.00 8 0 19.71 0 0 19.71 12.58 4 0 14.58 19.23 4 0 21.23

Richard Carey SSP UN 62.81 7.00 14 0 20.81 8 0 24.81 16.03 2 0 17.03 18.97 4 0 20.97
Mike Crabtree A436358 SSP MM 63.58 1.50 3 0 22.49 1 0 22.99 18.19 1 0 18.69 21.40 1 0 21.90

Dennis Hutchinson A948530 SSP MM 64.36 1.00 2 0 23.58 0 0 23.58 18.51 1 0 19.01 21.27 1 0 21.77
Brian Reedy A429490 SSP UN 65.57 8.00 4 6 20.66 1 3 24.16 17.88 1 0 18.38 19.03 2 3 23.03
Jon Mitchell A978703 SSP SS 67.72 6.00 6 3 19.20 2 0 20.20 19.99 3 3 24.49 22.53 1 0 23.03
Andy Miller A782846 SSP MM 71.40 9.50 13 3 23.98 2 0 24.98 15.83 8 3 22.83 22.09 3 0 23.59

Dean Eberhart A864890 SSP MM 75.41 0.00 0 0 22.25 0 0 22.25 24.88 0 0 24.88 28.28 0 0 28.28
Bill Cash A226145 SSP MM 76.49 0.00 0 0 23.43 0 0 23.43 21.67 0 0 21.67 31.39 0 0 31.39

Ron Boylan SSP UN 77.34 1.50 3 0 27.41 0 0 27.41 19.20 1 0 19.70 29.23 2 0 30.23
Steve Krieg A24690 SSP MM 77.96 2.50 5 0 30.12 1 0 30.62 19.39 2 0 20.39 25.95 2 0 26.95
John Burton A187725 SSP MM 79.09 12.00 24 0 27.53 0 0 27.53 15.09 8 0 19.09 24.47 16 0 32.47

William Johnston A47457 SSP MM 85.57 5.50 5 3 31.64 5 0 34.14 22.38 0 3 25.38 26.05 0 0 26.05
Judy Ormeroid A27032 SSP SS 89.33 13.00 20 3 28.33 11 0 33.83 16.21 2 3 20.21 31.79 7 0 35.29
Stacy Larmee SSP UN 104.40 10.00 20 0 39.00 9 0 43.50 25.77 7 0 29.27 29.63 4 0 31.63
Paul Herbert SSP UN 112.49 0.50 1 0 35.01 0 0 35.01 33.01 1 0 33.51 43.97 0 0 43.97
Sarah Pilsner SSP UN 131.87 13.50 17 5 47.05 5 0 49.55 23.77 1 0 24.27 47.55 11 5 58.05

Mary Beth Andrascik SSP UN 142.84 34.00 46 11 32.03 16 3 43.03 48.35 7 0 51.85 28.46 23 8 47.96
Larry Dysert SSP UN 170.16 8.50 7 5 53.79 1 0 54.29 43.37 2 0 44.37 64.50 4 5 71.50
Scott Weeks SSP UN DQ 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Dan Cox A51925 ESR SS 59.93 7.00 4 5 14.73 0 0 14.73 17.62 2 0 18.62 20.58 2 5 26.58

Robert Beck, Jr. A762074 SSR UN 106.90 7.50 15 0 33.75 5 0 36.25 31.29 3 0 32.79 34.36 7 0 37.86

Scores by Time Only
Lyle Herman A983081 SSP SS 45.01 2.50 5 0 17.30 1 0 17.80 11.19 2 0 12.19 14.02 2 0 15.02
Kevin Pilsner A37233 SSP SS 45.28 4.00 8 0 15.28 0 0 15.28 11.19 5 0 13.69 14.81 3 0 16.31

Todd May A28975 SSP MA 45.64 7.50 5 5 13.57 1 0 14.07 11.11 0 0 11.11 13.46 4 5 20.46
Tad Takeuchi A26852 CDP SS 46.66 1.00 2 0 15.97 0 0 15.97 13.67 1 0 14.17 16.02 1 0 16.52

John Hilton A48792 SSP MM 50.97 1.00 2 0 20.32 1 0 20.82 12.65 1 0 13.15 17.00 0 0 17.00
Steve Ormeroid A25973 SSP SS 52.81 1.00 2 0 22.13 0 0 22.13 13.58 2 0 14.58 16.10 0 0 16.10

Luara Torres-Reyes A23213 SSP EX 54.46 2.50 5 0 21.43 3 0 22.93 11.51 1 0 12.01 19.02 1 0 19.52
George Ferguson A54273 SSP MM 55.52 4.00 8 0 19.71 0 0 19.71 12.58 4 0 14.58 19.23 4 0 21.23

Dan Cox A51925 ESR SS 59.93 7.00 4 5 14.73 0 0 14.73 17.62 2 0 18.62 20.58 2 5 26.58
Richard Carey SSP UN 62.81 7.00 14 0 20.81 8 0 24.81 16.03 2 0 17.03 18.97 4 0 20.97
Mike Crabtree A436358 SSP MM 63.58 1.50 3 0 22.49 1 0 22.99 18.19 1 0 18.69 21.40 1 0 21.90

Dennis Hutchinson A948530 SSP MM 64.36 1.00 2 0 23.58 0 0 23.58 18.51 1 0 19.01 21.27 1 0 21.77
Brian Reedy A429490 SSP UN 65.57 8.00 4 6 20.66 1 3 24.16 17.88 1 0 18.38 19.03 2 3 23.03

Jon Santini, Jr A22696 ESP MM 67.34 2.00 4 0 22.33 3 0 23.83 21.14 1 0 21.64 21.87 0 0 21.87
Jon Mitchell A978703 SSP SS 67.72 6.00 6 3 19.20 2 0 20.20 19.99 3 3 24.49 22.53 1 0 23.03
Andy Miller A782846 SSP MM 71.40 9.50 13 3 23.98 2 0 24.98 15.83 8 3 22.83 22.09 3 0 23.59
Jim Kelly A53766 ESP SS 73.06 6.00 12 0 25.66 1 0 26.16 16.91 1 0 17.41 24.49 10 0 29.49

Scott Miller A334873 CDP UN 73.39 7.50 5 5 22.05 0 0 22.05 20.13 1 0 20.63 23.71 4 5 30.71
Dean Eberhart A864890 SSP MM 75.41 0.00 0 0 22.25 0 0 22.25 24.88 0 0 24.88 28.28 0 0 28.28

Bill Cash A226145 SSP MM 76.49 0.00 0 0 23.43 0 0 23.43 21.67 0 0 21.67 31.39 0 0 31.39
Ron Boylan SSP UN 77.34 1.50 3 0 27.41 0 0 27.41 19.20 1 0 19.70 29.23 2 0 30.23
Steve Krieg A24690 SSP MM 77.96 2.50 5 0 30.12 1 0 30.62 19.39 2 0 20.39 25.95 2 0 26.95
John Burton A187725 SSP MM 79.09 12.00 24 0 27.53 0 0 27.53 15.09 8 0 19.09 24.47 16 0 32.47

Joseph Zdenek A955059 CDP UN 80.21 0.50 1 0 25.66 1 0 26.16 26.22 0 0 26.22 27.83 0 0 27.83
Tom Hubbard A51933 ESP MM 85.51 2.50 5 0 27.84 0 0 27.84 22.90 2 0 23.90 32.27 3 0 33.77

William Johnston A47457 SSP MM 85.57 5.50 5 3 31.64 5 0 34.14 22.38 0 3 25.38 26.05 0 0 26.05
Judy Ormeroid A27032 SSP SS 89.33 13.00 20 3 28.33 11 0 33.83 16.21 2 3 20.21 31.79 7 0 35.29
Duane Joseph ESP UN 90.54 6.00 0 6 25.46 0 3 28.46 25.36 0 3 28.36 33.72 0 0 33.72
Matt Larmee A321063 CDP UN 95.04 1.50 3 0 33.46 1 0 33.96 30.39 0 0 30.39 29.69 2 0 30.69
Stacy Larmee SSP UN 104.40 10.00 20 0 39.00 9 0 43.50 25.77 7 0 29.27 29.63 4 0 31.63

Robert Beck, Jr. A762074 SSR UN 106.90 7.50 15 0 33.75 5 0 36.25 31.29 3 0 32.79 34.36 7 0 37.86
Robert Repik CDP UN 107.28 6.50 13 0 30.23 8 0 34.23 25.82 2 0 26.82 44.73 3 0 46.23
Paul Herbert SSP UN 112.49 0.50 1 0 35.01 0 0 35.01 33.01 1 0 33.51 43.97 0 0 43.97
Amy Frank A881741 CDP UN 130.64 19.00 32 3 41.09 12 0 47.09 33.26 5 0 35.76 37.29 15 3 47.79

Sarah Pilsner SSP UN 131.87 13.50 17 5 47.05 5 0 49.55 23.77 1 0 24.27 47.55 11 5 58.05
Myla Repik CDP UN 140.39 7.00 8 3 53.47 2 0 54.47 37.03 2 0 38.03 42.89 4 3 47.89

Mary Beth Andrascik SSP UN 142.84 34.00 46 11 32.03 16 3 43.03 48.35 7 0 51.85 28.46 23 8 47.96
Larry Dysert SSP UN 170.16 8.50 7 5 53.79 1 0 54.29 43.37 2 0 44.37 64.50 4 5 71.50

Jon Santini, III ESP UN 256.29 3.00 6 0 83.80 2 0 84.80 68.65 0 0 68.65 100.84 4 0 102.84
Scott Weeks SSP UN DQ 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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